L17000	104-887
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400361630344
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/24/2101017012 **43.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	- NUL 1201
Coblot Office Use Only	
5.6.	



取った日本にも

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 12, 2021

ANDREW CHERN 8140 ENCLAVE WAY UNIT 101 SARASOTA, FL 34243

SUBJECT: CHERN CONSTRUCTION LLC Ref. Number: L17000104887

We have received your document for CHERN CONSTRUCTION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

T

Summer Chatham OPS

Letter Number: 621 A00009921

Ç

NIJC

בי דיס

 $\sum_{i=1}^{N} wiw.sunbiz.org$ 



T ARTICLES OF (	AMENDMENT O ORGANIZATION OF	
CHERN CONSTRUCT (Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	ON LLC any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L17000104887</u>	were filed on $5/11/2017$	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial $\sqrt{2}$	<u>pility company here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Eimited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrev	iation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	N/A	
<b>B.</b> If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of</u>	the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida;	lip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>.</u>	c) R
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and 1 am family provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if the provided for the chapter $605$ , F.S. O	tis docu <u>me</u> nt is
If Cha	inging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registe	red Agent

•

If atmending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

ı

•

MGR = M AMBR = A	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	 Address	Type of Action
MGR	KATERINA CHERN	8140 ENCLAVE	WAY Add
	KATERINA CHERN	#101 SANASOTA,	FL 34243 Remove
		1 	
		: 	□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
		!	DAD
		1 1 	
		l	🗆 Change
			□ Add
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	🗆 Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	
		- <del>1</del>	
	,,,,,,, _		
			🖾 Remove

				ge(s)¦here:					
			N/A						
				; 					<del> </del>
	<u> </u>		<b>-</b>	 					
<u> </u>				i					
				t					
				;				<del></del>	<u> </u>
				I					
<del></del>									
<del></del>									<u> </u>
			·· <b></b> ···						
·									
<del></del>			·				 		
<del></del>				1					
E. Effective da	en it och un el		6 611	I				•	
<ul> <li>(If an effective of</li> </ul>	late is listed, the	date must be spo n this block do	cific and can	not be prior to	date of filing or le statutory fil	more than 90	( <b>option</b> days after fil ents_this d	ling.) Pursu	uant to 605.02 <sup>4</sup>
document's e	ffective date of	on the Departm	ent of State	's records.					Ø
If the record spec	ifies a delayed	effective date,	but not an e	I effective time	e, at 12:01 a.u	1. on the earl	ier of: (b)	71fa-90th	h day after th
record is filed.								2 -	τ
Dated $\mathcal{N}$	1AY	21 57		2021				σ	
		~~~	2 /					P 4: 24	
	(		$\sim$ //	11100					